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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Takuya Nagaya
Kentaro Nishi
Riku Sato

Yuki Yamauchi
Masanori Matsumura
Kosuke Nakamura
Kohei Ueda
Hiroyuki Nishi
Saeka Isozumi
Tomoaki Yamada
Ryuya Koyama
Hirotaka Tanaka
Ryohei lkedo
Fuminori Chujyo
Hirotaka Kato
Toshiyuki Sekido
Kazumi Takagi
Miki Kawachi
Daichi Matsumoto
Takenori Tsuji

Yuki Hiroishi
Takako Miyata
Shinji Adachi

Misa Tamura
Yoshihito Nakayama
Shotaro Kuwahara
Yuto Nagahama
Tomohito Furugen
Ryoko Tsuiji
Atsushi Kato

Keiji Sato

Chiyuki Ito

Member #

15932
06125
16740
16741
15451
16654
16937
15456
15450
13588
16655
15753
16739
16178
15931
10630
15641
10157
16489
15934
12540
10158
15930
02952
16179
16490
16491
15455
16177
16417
15935
16669
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49
98
57

101

100
08
24
60
72
69

102
44
86
83
62
71
90
60
29
48
65
74
83
59
59
78
21
56
39
37
13
13

Points
Per
Match
16.33
16.33
14.25
12.63
12.50
12.25
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.33
11.00
10.75
10.38
10.33
10.14
10.00
10.00
9.67
9.60
9.29
9.25
9.22
8.43
8.43
7.80
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.17
4.33
2.60

% of
Avail
Points Place

81.7 % 1
81.7 % 1
71.3 % 3
63.1 % 4
62.5 % 5
61.3 % 6
60.0 % 7
60.0 % 7
60.0 % 7
57.5 % 10
56.7 % "
55.0 % 12
53.8 % 13
51.9 % 14
51.7 % 15
50.7 % 16
50.0 % 17
50.0 % 17
48.3 % 19
48.0 % 20
46.4 % 21
46.3 % 22
46.1 % 23
421 % 24
421 % 24
39.0 % 26
35.0 % 27
35.0 % 27
325 % 29
30.8 % 30
21.7 % 31
13.0 % 32
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